

## THE COTTON TEXTILES EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL (Sponsored By Government of India)

Engineering Centre, 5th Floor, 9, Mathew Road, Mumbai - 400 004. Maharashtra State, INDIA Web.: www.texprocil.org | E-mail: info@texprocil.org | Tel.: +91-22-49444000, 23632910-12

E-Serve No.: 197 of 2023 | Date: August 08, 2023

<u>Sub: Webinar on JD Worldwide Cross Border E-commerce Platform of China scheduled on August 10, 2023</u>

Dear Member,

The Council has received an invitation from The Embassy of India, Beijing to facilitate participation of its members in a Webinar on JD Worldwide Cross Border Ecommerce Platform of China which is scheduled on August 10, 2023 at 12:30 hrs IST (15:00 hrs CST) via Zoom VC platform.

The flyer with the registration link is enclosed (click here)

(Zoom meeting link is available for all upon registration)

The progamme of webinar is as follows:

- -- Introductory Remarks
- --- Introduction to JD Worldwide and How to register Ms. Li Yao, Senior BD Manager, JD Worldwide
- -- Back-end platform structure and daily operations of JD Worldwide Mr. Chang Feng, Executive Director, Chinjee Technology Co., Ltd.
- -- O&A Session

Members interested in participating in the Webinar may register themselves on the link provided in the attached Flyer.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/96835836244?pwd=S2F5WE5rQ0xXT2E4MmZPaVYySXJMQT09

Meeting ID: 968 3583 6244

Passcode: 184080

Regards,

## Dr. Siddhartha Rajagopal Executive Director

::TEXPROCIL::

TEXPROCIL respects your privacy. You are receiving this email because of your membership with TEXPROCIL.

To ensure that you continue receiving our emails, please add us to your address book or safe list.













## Subscribe us on WhatsApp +91-9152009163







© TEXPROCIL | 2022

Engineering Centre, 5th Floor 9 Mathew Road, Mumbai 400 004, INDIA

**Unsubscribe**